U 8 (m)

U 8 (f)

U 10 (f)

U 10 (m)

u12 (f)

Rang Name/Vorname
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Spaeti Armando
Lang Jlian
Tschumper Leon
Meyer Philippe
Burch Damian
Fehlmann Gian
Shekle Kyran

Arnet Luana
Spaeti Luana
Leu Lena

Meyer Mélanie

Kempf Giacumin
Limacher David
Wildisen Noah
Boos Corsin
Ammann Tiemo

Spdring Céline
Wildisen Jeanne
Bur Stefanie
Hischier Lyn
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Total Punkte
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U 12 (m)

U 14 (f)

U 14 (m)

Rang Name/Vorname
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Bacchetta Elio
Fahndrich Cyril
Furrer Remo
Ummel Dominik
Sporing Joel
Nielen Mike
Piazza Matteo
Burch Cyril
Schali Enrico
Degen Simon
Commerell Felix
Ammann Joel
Limacher Jan

Sporing Corinne
Pintener Lea
Kempf Seraina

Studhalter Leandra

de Beus Brenda
Karli Leandra
Schali Chiara

Bacchetta Nirando

Ummel Raphael
Haefeli Manuel

de Beus Alexander

Felber John
Boos Noel
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Total Starts
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Besten 6 Resultate

150
141
124
117
114
111
94
26
24
23
22
12
11

150
110
67
22
20
20
18

150

135

67
22
20
20

Total Punkte
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U 16 (f)

U 16 (m)

U 20 (f)

U 20 (m)

Rang Name/Vorname
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Fahndrich Nadine
Furrer Mirjam
Renggli Valentina
Plntener Patrizia
Von Buren Manoli
Kempf Flurina
Plntener Olivia
Studhalter Jasmine

Piazza Camillo
Egli Remo
Nielen Lukas
Kirchhofer Jan
Koch Matthias
Felder Andreas
Rubis Dominic

Degen Esther

Piazza Livio
Bacchetta Avelino
Spoéring Jonas
Meier Rafael
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Wintercup Nordisch

Saison 2009/2010

Total Starts
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Besten 6 Resultate

Total Punkte

150 225
135 197
125 159
106 106
68 68
62 62
20 20
18 18

150 270
132 218
129 167
20 20
18 18
16 16
14 14
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U 30 (f)

U 30 (m)

U 40 (m)

U 50 (f)

U 50 (m)

Rang Name/Vorname

A WN - A NN -~

AW

©O© 0o ~NOAaAPLNDN -

Fluder Sonja

Isenschmid Reto
Deschwanden Lukas
Studhalter Beat

Suppiger Rafael

Gruber Werner
Gruber Leo
Aregger Rolf
Deschwanden Reto

Fahndrich Kathy
Leu Ruth
KirchhoferBur Caroline
Furrer Renata
Schali Anna

Fahndrich Kurt
Berchtold Daniel
Renggli Urs
Peter Werner
Kempf Bruno
Furrer Philip
Meier Patrick
Kirchhofer Rolf
Schali Gregor
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Wintercup Nordisch
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Total Starts
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Besten 6 Resultate

50
22
22
20

111
87
75
58

25
25
22
20
18

75
25
25
22
20
18
16
14
13

Total Punkte
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Nachtsprint Engelberg
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U 60 (m)

U 70 (m)

Rang Name/Vorname

1 Brunner Walter

2 Suppiger Koni

3 Isenschmid Werni
4 Piazza Bruno

1 Ritz Peter
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Besten 6 Resultate
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Total Punkte

25
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Wintercup Nordisch
Saison 2009/2010
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